242
241
320
316
308
240
243
248
317
239

O 00 N O U1 B W N

=
o

Kuehn-Rafter

Hampel

Taninja-saurs rex

Snap, Crackle, Pop
Team Phillips

Chicken and Waffle
Newlands in a new land
Sunday Surprise

Drinks and Snacks

Are we there yet?

Sunday, April 8, 2018

28
28
28
28
27
26
24
23
22
19

28
28
28
28
28
26
24
23
22
19

2Family

2Family
3Family
3Family
3Family
2Family
2Family
2Family
3Family

2Family

0:01:59:41
0:02:28:30
0:02:35:18
0:02:39:21
0:02:48:51
0:02:42:24
0:02:19:46
0:02:53:18
0:02:46:28
0:02:19:56

Page 1 of 1



