Preliminary Results - Overall



Family Total Time						
Place	Bib	Team Name	Penalty CP Score		Division	Total Time Day:Hour:Min:Sec
1	242	Kuehn-Rafter	28	28	2Family	0:01:59:41
2	241	Hampel	28	28	2Family	0:02:28:30
3	320	Taninja-saurs rex	28	28	3Family	0:02:35:18
4	316	Snap, Crackle, Pop	28	28	3Family	0:02:39:21
5	308	Team Phillips	27 1	28	3Family	0:02:48:51
6	240	Chicken and Waffle	26	26	2Family	0:02:42:24
7	243	Newlands in a new land	24	24	2Family	0:02:19:46
8	248	Sunday Surprise	23	23	2Family	0:02:53:18
9	317	Drinks and Snacks	22	22	3Family	0:02:46:28
10	239	Are we there yet?	19	19	2Family	0:02:19:56

Sunday, April 8, 2018 Page 1 of 1